
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-06-2024
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
"No permitiremos que nos condenen a ser una zona de sacrificio"

12
467,1
$ 713.276

6.500
19.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

08-06-2024
El Día
El Día
Noticia general
"No permitiremos que nos condenen a ser una zona de sacrificio"

13
449,1
$ 685.832

6.500
19.500

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


